RPMC Lasers, Inc.  8495 Veterans Memorial Pkwy | O’Fallon, MO 63366
www.rpmclasers.com  |  636.272.7227
Innovative Photonic Solutions
All data and statements contained herein are subject to change in accordance with Innovative Photonic Solution’s policy of continual product improvement.  No information
contained herein is intended for use in connection with any contract except as may be first confirmed in writing by Innovative Photonic Solutions.  The publication of information in
this document does not imply freedom from patent or other rights of Innovative Photonic Solutions or others.
Innovative Photonic Solutions, Inc. 4250 U.S. Highway 1, Suite 1
Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 Phone: (732) 355-9300 Fax (732) 355-9302

Typical Spectral Plot
01.21.20 SR
RPMC Lasers, Inc.  8495 Veterans Memorial Pkwy | O’Fallon, MO 63366
www.rpmclasers.com  |  636.272.7227
Innovative Photonic Solutions
All data and statements contained herein are subject to change in accordance with Innovative Photonic Solution’s policy of continual product improvement.  No information
contained herein is intended for use in connection with any contract except as may be first confirmed in writing by Innovative Photonic Solutions.  The publication of information in
this document does not imply freedom from patent or other rights of Innovative Photonic Solutions or others.
Innovative Photonic Solutions, Inc. 4250 U.S. Highway 1, Suite 1
Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 Phone: (732) 355-9300 Fax (732) 355-9302
10.23.17 TG
Wavelength
(nm)
 Min. Power (mW) Part number
633 30 RI0633SD0030B-IS-HD
638 35 RI0638SD0035B-IS-HD
660 50 RI0660SD0050B-HD
785 100 RI0785SD0100B-IS-HD
785 150 RI0785SD0150B-IS-HD
808 100 RI0808SD0100B-HD
830 100 RI0830SD0100B-HD
1064 150 RI1064SD0150B-HD
D-Type Standard Product Variants
Wavelength Tolerance +/- 0.5 nm
Spectral Linewidth (Dl) / FWHM <100MHz